
+___ - --j-

I euNzruC - FISA eoRUMBEI IMBARCATI drn : 06 .:2.2+ "i:', ,.:16 I

Concurs : 1

Distanta
Cod cofumbofil: 00001 000307
Lat itudrne

Loc }ansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Slncronl zare
Por. rmbarcati

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

Semnaturi

Nr-inel Irmbarcare
Senzor I o.t. ora

05.08.24
06.08.24
06.08.24

GPS
+000

:1 2 :35
:1 2 :36
:12:36

1

1

1

DA62F20D | 06.08 11:12:48
DA62F434 I 05.08 11:13:29
DA62F3CBl 00.08 1',] : 13:56
DA3D6C96 | 06.08 11 :1 4:1 4
DA62F45C 105.08 1 ',l :',l 6:05
DA4A451E I 06. 0B 11 :" 6:28
DA3D5CE6 I O0.OB',l 1 : 15:57

RO 20 965559 M
RO 22 1071118 M
RO 19 427131 F
RO 21 1 0651 44 F
RO 22 1A11105 F
RO 22 1011759 M

RO 22 1A711A9 F
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Comisia conf-rol Imbarcare /Des igi iare
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Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.01 Cod concu
: BENZING 48906420 SW-

rDFT\lT-tNTa

rs : 019960 Serre ceas
4 -6 Hh7-8.1 Autori-zare
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